
±0.1
±0.05

±0.15
±0.2

±1.2

Tolerance Table
Data

1000 Up to 2000 mm

120 Up to 400 mm

Tolerance

400 Up to 1000 mm

0.1 Up to 6 mm

30 Up to 120 mm
6 Up to 30 mm

2000 Up to 4000 mm

±0.3
±0.5

Draw Name

Code No.:

Product Code:

Revision Nu.:

Part No.:

Chamfer:

Material

Weight(gr):

Plating:

Tolerance:

Name

Date

Scale
 (mm)

   QTY. in
One Product

Designer Check Appr.

Order:

600#¢μ–#SÃº¼Ä#37#ÂQ#^H#¥n

HP37U600

PS99

0.5x45

68985.751 g

±0.1

H.Mohammadi

99.12.20 99.12.20 00.xx.xx

0.06

H.Mohammadi H.Mohammadi

PARTS LIST
QTYDescriptionpart No.ITEM

5œ¨#¾`Änj011

2¾™ÃU322

1¸Î#SÃº¼Ä343

1¸Î#¾`Änj354

2Jnj#¯¼²#®§{#ÏH#¡n»035

2¯¼²#¾±Ã¶276

2¯¼²#¸ÃQ297

4foa098

4¸Î0.21959

1Ájn¼L{Hj#®Ÿ¤1210

2  11

6n¼TQHjA#½kºnHk¿«º1712
2œ¨#SÄ¼£U1813

2œ¨#›°¨2014

4n¼TMHjA9015

1SzQ#Jnj9116

2IÀ#·¼Tw#»#ÂwI{rITº¼¶10017

1¼±]#Jnj#rITº¼¶10118

2®™M#®¹Q9619

1SzQ#Jnj#SÄ¼£U14320

2x¼¬#¾w#nIi0.11121

4®¹Q#¸¶I†0.219122

2Ájn¼L{Hj#®Ÿ¤0.219223

1¼TÃ¶#®Ÿ¤0.219324
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